September 24, 2021

Baker Hughes Rig Counts

Oil Week Gas Week Misc Week Total Week Oil Gas
Rigs Change Rigs Change Rigs Change Rigs Change Percent Percent
03SEP 394 -16 102 5 1 0 497 11 79.3% 20.5%
10SEP 401 7 101 -1 1 0 503 6 79.7% 20.1%
17SEP 411 10 100 -1 1 0 512 9 80.0% 20.0%
24SEP 421 10 99 -1 1 0 521 9 81.0% 19.0%
Horizontal Vertical
Types Change  Rigs Change Rige Change _ Rigs Change
03SEP 497 -11 1 -17 463 4 23 2
10SEP 503 6 16 5 461 -2 26 3
17SEP 512 9 17 1 466 5 29 3
24SEP 521 9 20 3 471 5 30 1
Permian Week Permian Week Permian Week Permian Week
Oil Change Gas Change Misc. Change Total Change
03SEP 249 1 1 0 0 0 250 1
10SEP 253 4 1 0 0 0 254 4
17SEP 258 5 1 0 0 0 259 5
24SEP 259 1 1 0 0 0 260 1



September 24, 2021 Baker Hughes Rig Counts

Canada Week Canada Week Canada Week
Oil Change Gas Change Total Change

03SEP 92 7 60 -2 152 5
10SEP 92 0 60 0 152 0
17SEP 95 3 59 -1 154 2
24SEP 96 1 65 6 162 8
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